BMW X5 xDrive30d

€0,00

Excl. BTW

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie
Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

DE LEIGRAAF

VPJ39X

Diesel

2014

140312 KM

Bestel

Automaat

€ 202 per kwartaal

Zwart

bruin

5

5

6

2993cc
190kW / 259pk
Vierwielaandrijving
6.2l / 100km
2153kg

230km

560nm

4000

Interesse? Bel met 06-22916295

Selectie van opties en accessoires

De Leigraaf auto's
Leigraafseweg 33c
6983BR Doesburg
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